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A028 NN  1 TRAINI                    MANUELA           18/10/1956 TE 82

A028 NN  2 DI GIOVANNANTONIO         GIANLUCA          24/10/1974 TE 79,5

A028 NN  3 PISANO                    PIETRO            15/09/1982 TE 74

A028 NN  4 CENSASORTE                MIRELLA           07/12/1967 TE 73

A028 NN  5 DI MICHELE                COSIMO            28/12/1956 BA 67,5

A028 NN  6 CACCHIO'                  MERY              11/07/1967 EE 65

A028 NN  7 MATTUCCI                  MARCO             01/10/1970 TE 65

A028 NN  8 FALASCA                   ROSITA            14/10/1976 TE 60

A028 NN  9 GUERRUCCI                 FRANCESCA         17/09/1980 TE 59

A028 NN  10 DI NELLO                  RITA              19/11/1977 AQ 59

A028 NN  11 CARDELLI                  ANTONELLA         17/08/1968 TE 56

A028 NN  12 DI SAVERIO                ALESSANDRA        31/05/1963 PG 54,5

A028 NN  13 PAVONE                    ALESSANDRO        07/07/1985 AP 51

A028 NN  14 PETRACCIA                 SIMONETTA         02/02/1973 TE 46

A028 NN  15 DI EVANGELISTA            ANA DOMENICA      20/05/1979 EE 45,5

A028 NN  16 FERRANTE                  DANIELA           10/05/1966 TE 44

A028 NN  17 BUONCONSIGLIO             CINZIA            10/08/1975 PZ 42

A028 NN  18 CICCONE                   GLORIANA          01/03/1983 TE 42

A028 NN  19 D'AGOSTINO                SARA              30/06/1984 TE 39

A028 NN  20 PERCOCO                   TIZIANA           21/05/1970 TA 38,5

A028 NN  21 MASCI                     FEDERICA          12/03/1981 TE 38

A028 NN  22 TROIANI                   GLORIA            25/10/1987 SA 37

A028 NN  23 DAMIANI                   SILVANA           22/10/1968 TE 37

A028 NN  24 SCUOTTO                   MARIA             22/10/1975 CE 36

A028 NN  25 PERSIA                    TANIA             23/03/1980 TE 36

A028 NN  26 SCIPIONE                  SONIA             18/11/1967 TE 35

A028 NN  27 PAULUCCI                  GIULIANA          09/02/1974 AQ 34,5

A028 NN  28 CASERTA                   NOEMI             04/02/1980 TE 34

A028 NN  29 CONSORTE                  GIUSEPPE          23/04/1965 AQ 34

A028 NN  30 SCHIOPPA                  GIADA             06/06/1988 TE 34

A028 NN  31 DI FEBBO                  ANNA              28/07/1984 TE 33,5

A028 NN  32 DI CRISCENZO              MAURO             22/01/1980 TE 33,5

A028 NN  33 DI SANTE                  ARIANNA           11/02/1979 TE 33

A028 NN  34 GARZARELLI                FRANCESCA         13/05/1985 TE 33

A028 NN  35 MARTELLA                  STEFANIA          11/05/1971 PE 33

A028 NN  36 PIROCCHI                  MASSIMILIANO      11/01/1970 TE 33

A028 NN  37 COSTANTINI                LAURA             03/07/1987 TE 33

A028 NN  38 GIAMMARINO                ROBERTA           23/06/1987 TE 33

A028 NN  39 DISANTE                   SARA              29/04/1987 TE 33

A028 NN  40 DEL CANE                  ALESSANDRA        08/04/1987 TE 33

A028 NN  41 DI EMIDIO                 CLAUDIA           14/03/1986 TE 33

A028 NN  42 FACCIOLINI                IVO               31/08/1985 TE 33

A028 NN  43 PAVONE                    VALENTINA         22/05/1985 TE 33

A028 NN  44 LAMOLINARA                CINZIA            14/03/1985 TE 33

A028 NN  45 MARCHIONNI                CHIARA            23/08/1984 TE 33

A028 NN  46 MATTUCCI                  VALENTINA         22/06/1984 TE 33

A028 NN  47 DELUCA                    FABIANA           11/05/1983 TE 33

A028 NN  48 PALLINI                   VALENTINA         18/02/1981 TE 33

A028 NN  49 DIPIETRO                  VALENTINO         07/08/1980 TE 33

A028 NN  50 TROVINI                   CARLA             06/05/1977 RM 33

A028 NN  51 BRACA                     SERENA            06/10/1976 TE 33

A028 NN  52 FERRETTI                  BARBARA           17/12/1970 TE 31

A028 NN  53 DI GREGORIO               DONATELLA         24/10/1979 TE 30
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A028 NN  54 DI EGIDIO                 EMILIANO          23/07/1971 TE 30

A028 NN  55 CAPOFERRI                 PAOLA             11/05/1966 EE 29

A028 NN  56 VALENTINI                 VINCENZO          02/06/1968 TE 29

A028 NN  57 TULLII                    STEFANIA          20/10/1983 TE 29

A028 NN  58 GALASSO                   VINCENZO          31/05/1969 PV 29

A028 NN  59 PALLITTI                  MARCO             16/06/1988 TE 29

A028 NN  60 SPERANDII                 FILOMENA          15/03/1988 TE 29

A028 NN  61 IAMPIERI                  GUIDO             08/10/1987 AP 29

A028 NN  62 MASSETTI                  ALBERTO           04/08/1986 TE 29

A028 NN  63 TARASCHI                  PAOLO             20/08/1983 TE 29

A028 NN  64 CHIODI                    NAUSICA           29/11/1982 TE 29

A028 NN  65 CORE                      PIERPAOLO         29/11/1981 TE 29

A028 NN  66 MICACCHIONI               CHIARA            18/09/1981 TE 29

A028 NN  67 SPELLI                    SANDRA            28/04/1979 TE 29

A028 NN  68 BERARDINELLI              VALERIA           18/08/1976 TE 29

A028 NN  69 FREZZA                    WLADIMIRO         15/06/1970 TE 29

A028 NN  70 DIBATTISTA                SABATINO          10/05/1967 TE 29

A028 NN  71 VITALE                    REMO              20/11/1966 TE 29

A028 NN  72 IANNETTI                  PAOLO  DELIO      31/01/1984 MI 28,5

A028 NN  73 DI DONATO                 TANIA             01/10/1984 TE 28

A028 NN  74 DURANTE                   ALFONSO           06/07/1963 TE 27,5

A028 NN  75 SAMMARCO                  ANTONELLA         31/07/1981 FG 27,5

A028 NN  76 FUSCHI                    GIADA             30/09/1988 TE 27,5

A028 NN  77 IEZZI                     DANILO            03/03/1987 CH 27,5

A028 NN  78 DI BONAVENTURA            GIORGIA           29/09/1974 TE 27

A028 NN  79 CIFERNI                   KETTY             17/08/1973 TE 27

A028 NN  80 COLLEVECCHIO              GIUSEPPINA        17/08/1985 TE 27

A028 NN  81 LOCICERO                  GIANLUCA          07/05/1984 TE 27

A028 NN  82 IANNI                     ANNASARA          21/01/1983 TE 27

A028 NN  83 DITANA                    WALTER            28/06/1974 PE 26,5

A028 NN  84 MATTUCCI                  ATTANASIO         05/10/1969 AQ 26,5

A028 NN  85 COLANGELI                 MARCO             04/06/1987 AQ 26,5

A028 NN  86 LOMBARDI                  CRISTINA          28/05/1986 TE 26,5

A028 NN  87 TRIBUIANI                 CHIARA            24/06/1982 TE 26,5

A028 NN  88 SALINI                    AMEDEO            23/09/1973 TE 26,5

A028 NN  89 FRANCHINI                 LORENZO           07/07/1970 LI 26,5

A028 NN  90 DI MARZIO                 LUCIO             24/12/1971 TE 26

A028 NN  91 MERCURI                   BARBARA           22/03/1974 AN 25,5

A028 NN  92 PEROZZI                   IRENE             24/12/1971 TE 25,5

A028 NN  93 LUPI                      ALESSIA           17/01/1979 AP 25,5

A028 NN  94 BUCCIARELLI               TONINO            25/11/1970 CH 25,5

A028 NN  95 ESPOSITO                  GABRIELE          13/09/1965 TE 25,5

A028 NN  96 FERRETTI                  SILVIO            14/05/1957 TE 25,5

A028 NN  97 RUGGIERI                  ERNESTO GIUSEPPE G01/12/1957 EE 25

A028 NN  98 COSTANTINI                ENRICO MARIA      15/09/1976 TE 25

A028 NN  99 MAZZOCCO                  MELANIA           01/06/1976 TE 25

A028 NN  100 DI BONAVENTURA            ROBERTO           24/01/1976 TE 25

A028 NN  101 DENIGRIS                  GIULIA            14/12/1966 TE 24,5

A028 NN  102 MONTI                     SIMONE            18/09/1969 AN 24,5

A028 NN  103 MANCINI                   ANTONIO           11/07/1987 TE 24,5

A028 NN  104 PEDICONE                  SARA              24/08/1985 TE 24,5

A028 NN  105 DE LAURETIS               GABRIELE          26/04/1985 TE 24,5

A028 NN  106 PROTI                     ANNALISA          26/01/1972 TE 24

A028 NN  107 DAMIANI                   LUCAFRANCESCO     02/08/1980 FG 24

A028 NN  108 QUARANTA                  AURORA            03/05/1979 TE 24

A028 NN  109 MASSENZI                  IDILIA            12/07/1975 TE 24

A028 NN  110 ASSOGNA                   MASSIMILIANO      13/11/1971 PE 24

A028 NN  111 TEMPERINI                 GIUSEPPE          25/10/1985 TE 24

A028 NN  112 ANGELINI                  MARCO             07/04/1985 TE 24

A028 NN  113 IACONI                    FRANCESCA         03/07/1972 TE 24

A028 NN  114 PAVONE                    GIORGIO           14/05/1961 TE 23,5

A028 NN  115 ANTONELLI                 ALESSANDRO        13/04/1977 TE 23

A028 NN  116 DE ANGELIS                EMILIO            05/12/1974 PZ 23

A028 NN X 117 CICHELLA                  ELEONORA          16/08/1965 PE 22,5
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A028 NN  118 PARADISI                  ALESSANDRO        03/02/1985 TE 22,5

A028 NN  119 IEZZI                     CINZIA            06/09/1972 TE 22,5

A028 NN  120 RECINELLA                 CESARE            08/11/1956 TE 22

A028 NN  121 DI GENNARO                ILARIA            27/03/1984 AQ 21

A028 NN  122 DI NICOLA                 DOMENICO          18/12/1955 TE 20,5

A028 NN  123 BOSICA                    ANTONIO           10/01/1975 EE 20,5

A028 NN  124 DICARLO                   SANTA             24/11/1972 TE 20,5

A028 NN  125 GONZALEZ GRANDE           MARIA             25/10/1984 EE 15

A028 NN  126 CIABO                     VALERIA           30/07/1985 TE 12

A030 NN  1 BARISELLI                 STEFANO           09/07/1981 AP 58

A030 NN  2 PROSPERI                  SARA              19/06/1986 TE 48,5

A030 NN  3 CAMERATI                  GLORIA            23/10/1976 TE 34,5

A030 NN  4 BUONGRAZIO                BARBARA           26/11/1967 TE 33

A030 NN  5 MODONATO                  GIANNA            19/06/1965 LE 33

A030 NN  6 DE MARE                   MARIA             01/01/1974 AQ 33

A030 NN  7 DI FRONSO                 SELENIA           14/04/1986 FG 33

A030 NN  8 DI BENEDETTO              DANIELE           22/03/1984 TE 30,5

A030 NN  9 DALESSANDRO               LUANA             16/07/1978 TE 29

A030 NN  10 COVACI                    CRISTINA AURELIA  19/02/1977 EE 29

A030 NN  11 BRUNI                     DINO              27/11/1988 AP 29

A030 NN  12 TENTARELLI                ERIK              16/05/1986 TE 29

A030 NN  13 CELOMMI                   DINO              12/10/1981 TE 28,5

A030 NN  14 TRAINI                    LIVIA             15/05/1974 AQ 28

A030 NN  15 LATERZA                   MARCELLO          05/02/1984 TA 27,5

A030 NN  16 DEGIDIO                   MATTIA            20/09/1986 TE 27

A030 NN  17 SORTINO                   EMANUELE          09/05/1986 TE 27

A030 NN  18 DI MARCO                  LEONE             05/02/1974 TE 26,5

A030 NN  19 BELLOCCI                  LEONARDO          15/11/1974 LI 26

A030 NN  20 FIORENTINI                FRANCESCA         08/07/1977 TE 26

A030 NN  21 GIANNATTASIO              PAOLA             17/02/1971 TE 25,5

A030 NN  22 DI FELICIANTONIO          MARCO             22/07/1980 TE 25,5

A030 NN  23 DIDONATO                  FRANCESCO         28/04/1969 TE 24,5

A030 NN  24 CORNICE                   FRANCA            30/04/1971 TE 24

A030 NN  25 PEZZA                     STEFANO           23/09/1987 TE 24

A030 NN  26 SPADA                     FRANCESCA         24/10/1981 TE 24

A030 NN  27 COLLINI                   MARIA             04/08/1978 TE 22,5

A030 NN  28 FIGLIOLA                  FEDERICA          23/10/1974 EE 22,5

A030 NN  29 DE GALITIIS               ISABELLA          05/05/1987 TE 22,5

A030 NN  30 TULLII                    MARK              31/07/1981 TE 22,5

A030 NN  31 PANICHI                   VALENTINA         11/08/1984 TE 22

A032 NN  1 RICCI                     ROBERTA           14/05/1966 PE 101

A032 NN  2 DUVAL                     DEBORA            12/06/1975 TE 82,5

A032 NN  3 CIOCI                     GIOVANNA          19/06/1982 TE 70

A032 NN  4 RASTELLI                  CONCETTA          07/06/1976 TE 63

A032 NN  5 DI BONAVENTURA            EUGENIA           02/09/1985 TE 56,5

A032 NN  6 VAGNONI                   ELGA              11/09/1971 AP 55,5

A032 NN  7 LA ROSA                   ARIANNA           03/01/1985 TE 55

A032 NN  8 CONTI                     CHRISTIAN         10/04/1973 AP 53

A032 NN  9 MARINI                    MARIAVITTORIA     13/05/1962 TE 52,5

A032 NN  10 VALLESE                   MARIACRISTINA     16/05/1965 TE 51,5

A032 NN  11 CHIARINI                  MONICA            12/07/1968 TE 51

A032 NN  12 CANDELORI                 LUIGI             27/09/1963 TE 49,5

A032 NN  13 DI STANISLAO              ROBERTO           11/08/1981 AP 49

A032 NN  14 TORNABONI                 CLAUDIO           14/07/1959 SP 47

A032 NN  15 TRIMARELLI                EUGENIA           13/10/1988 TE 47

A032 NN  16 CAPORALE                  GIANLUCA          20/10/1974 TE 44

A032 NN  17 MATERAZZO                 LORENZO           25/07/1978 TE 41,5

A032 NN  18 CINCIRIPI                 GIORGIA           08/10/1983 TE 40

A032 NN  19 PIERSANTI                 CHIARA            13/08/1980 TE 39

A032 NN  20 SILVETTI                  CLAUDIA           13/03/1985 CH 38

A032 NN  21 MINCIONE                  JESSICA           28/09/1989 AP 38

A032 NN  22 DI AMARIO                 STEFANIA          30/10/1987 TE 38

A032 NN  23 ANGELOZZI                 ENRICO            02/06/1985 VA 35

A032 NN  24 CIAPICA                   DENISE            18/02/1973 EE 35
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A032 NN  25 TASSONE                   MAICA             10/10/1987 TE 34

A032 NN  26 RECINELLI                 ANDREA            02/05/1985 TE 34

A032 NN  27 ANGELOZZI                 CLAUDIA           23/04/1987 TE 33,5

A032 NN  28 ANTONINI                  SIMONAGIOVANNA    07/09/1983 CT 33

A032 NN  29 FERRETTI                  FEDERICA          20/02/1977 TE 33

A032 NN  30 VERDUCCI                  VITTORIA          01/07/1988 TE 32

A032 NN  31 PONZIO                    IDA               19/03/1986 PZ 32

A032 NN  32 RUGGIERI RAVALSON         PATRICK           06/10/1985 EE 32

A032 NN  33 TEMPERA                   STEFANO           24/04/1985 MI 32

A032 NN  34 CARBONE                   ANDREA            03/10/1970 RM 32

A032 NN  35 D'AGOSTINO                GIUSEPPE          31/03/1970 TE 31

A032 NN  36 FRANCESCHINI              GIORDANO          24/02/1986 FI 31

A032 NN  37 CHIARINI                  LUISELLA          21/06/1977 TE 30,5

A032 NN  38 CALANDRA                  VALERIO           25/12/1991 TE 30

A032 NN  39 FREZZA                    GRAZIANA          17/11/1974 AP 29

A032 NN  40 LUCIANI                   TIZIANA           13/02/1969 TE 29

A032 NN  41 MANCINI                   LUCA              21/12/1990 TE 29

A032 NN  42 D'AGOSTINO                IDA               29/06/1981 TE 29

A032 NN  43 FALASCA                   DANIELE           18/04/1973 TE 29

A032 NN  44 PILOTTI                   FRANCESCOPAOLO    25/05/1969 TE 29

A032 NN  45 ANDREANI                  VASCO GAETANO     20/01/1990 TE 28,5

A032 NN  46 IEZZI                     DANILO            03/03/1987 CH 27,5

A032 NN  47 DI BIASE                  GIUSY             28/05/1983 AP 27,5

A032 NN  48 CALANDRA                  DANIELA           28/09/1993 TE 26,5

A032 NN  49 ANDREONE                  GABRIELLA         08/03/1986 TE 26,5

A032 NN  50 D'OSTILIO                 ORESTE SANDRO     28/04/1981 EE 26,5

A032 NN  51 PETINII                   FLAVIA            09/01/1975 TE 26,5

A032 NN  52 FORTUNATO                 DALILA            28/07/1986 TE 26

A032 NN  53 GUARINO                   ROMINA            06/07/1972 PE 24

A032 NN  54 DI MARTINO                DIEGO             18/09/1975 TE 24

A032 NN  55 CASTAGNA                  LORENZO           12/06/1987 TE 24

A032 NN  56 GINESTRE                  MICHELE           15/06/1987 TE 23,75

A032 NN  57 TRIMARELLI                CATERINA          22/02/1995 AP 23,5

A032 NN  58 BARTOLACCI                PASQUALE          02/10/1991 PE 23,5

A032 NN  59 MASCITTI                  GABRIELE          17/08/1991 TE 23,5

A032 NN  60 DI MARCELLO               GIORGIA           13/03/1986 TE 23,5

A032 NN  61 DI BONAVENTURA            ALESSANDRO        03/02/1982 TE 23,5

A032 NN  62 BEFACCHIA                 STEFANOADRIANO    12/11/1987 TE 23

A032 NN  63 PISTILLI                  MAURIZIO          31/01/1969 TE 22,5

A032 NN  64 MACRINI                   EMILIANO          02/08/1972 TE 22

A032 NN  65 PIETRZELA                 MARCO             17/11/1980 AP 21,5

A032 NN  66 FERRETTI                  RINO              20/01/1966 TE 20,5

A032 NN  67 PACIFICI                  ANTONELLA         24/03/1976 TE 20

A032 NN  68 LUCCI                     ANGELA            03/05/1985 AP 18

A032 NN  69 CIMADAMORE                GABRIELLA         13/10/1984 TE 18

A032 NN  70 PIERANNUNZI               RITA MARIA        22/05/1963 EE 16,05

A032 NN  71 IACHETTI                  ANNALISA          12/01/1988 TE 15,5

A032 NN  72 DI NATALE                 MARCO             24/04/1967 TO 15,5

A032 NN  73 DINTINO                   LORETTA           03/05/1973 CH 12,5

A032 NN  74 MANDOLINI                 FABRIZIO          11/06/1967 TE 12,5

A032 NN  75 NATALE                    MICHELE           04/06/1980 CH 12

A032 NN  76 DI SAVERIO                FABRIZIO          04/09/1970 EE 12

A032 NN  77 D'EUGENIO                 CLAUDIO           12/06/1965 TE 12

A032 NN  78 ASCANI                    ALESSANDRO        10/10/1983 AP 3

A033 NN  1 VILLANI                   DANILA            20/06/1974 TE 115

A033 NN  2 SILVERII                  ERNESTO           01/09/1971 TE 109

A033 NN  3 CENTORAME                 NICOLA            03/05/1969 TE 98,5

A033 NN  4 MATANI                    SIRO              31/08/1969 AN 97

A033 NN  5 GALASSI                   DENISE            20/03/1971 TE 90,5

A033 NN  6 GINEVRO                   MONICA            29/10/1978 TE 87

A033 NN  7 DI PRONIO                 GUIDO             10/10/1979 CH 85,5

A033 NN  8 POLTRONE                  MAURA             20/09/1969 PV 84

A033 NN  9 GENTILE                   MARIA             20/01/1967 TA 80,5

A033 NN  10 CARDELLI                  ANTONELLA         17/08/1968 TE 72
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A033 NN  11 CIOCI                     CLORINO           27/06/1978 TE 68,5

A033 NN  12 GUERRUCCI                 FRANCESCA         17/09/1980 TE 68

A033 NN  13 SPECA                     ALFREDO           10/09/1976 AP 66,5

A033 NN  14 CACCHIO'                  MERY              11/07/1967 EE 65

A033 NN  15 MATTUCCI                  MARCO             01/10/1970 TE 65

A033 NN  16 BUONCONSIGLIO             CINZIA            10/08/1975 PZ 61,5

A033 NN  17 D'ALO'                    ANNARITA          16/07/1970 TO 59

A033 NN  18 NERI                      LILIA             30/06/1979 CH 55,5

A033 NN  19 BRUNI                     VALENTINA         04/02/1980 TE 55

A033 NN  20 QUARANTA                  VLADIMIRO         06/01/1966 TE 54

A033 NN  21 PETRACCIA                 SIMONETTA         02/02/1973 TE 54

A033 NN  22 VIGILANTE                 NICOLA            07/02/1971 FG 53

A033 NN  23 RICCI                     FRANCESCA         13/05/1981 AP 51

A033 NN  24 PERCOCO                   TIZIANA           21/05/1970 TA 50,5

A033 NN  25 ROCCI                     ANNALISA          27/04/1982 TE 49

A033 NN  26 VALIANTE                  PAOLA             11/07/1972 TE 48

A033 NN  27 VERROCCHIO                FRANCESCO         03/05/1982 TE 48

A033 NN  28 CASTIGNANI                RAFFAELLA         30/08/1974 TE 47

A033 NN  29 DI EVANGELISTA            ANA DOMENICA      20/05/1979 EE 45,5

A033 NN  30 DI FRANCESCO              LUIGIA            11/02/1981 TE 45

A033 NN  31 BELLOCCI                  MIRELLA           20/04/1979 TE 45

A033 NN  32 PAULUCCI                  GIULIANA          09/02/1974 AQ 43,5

A033 NN  33 ROCCI                     MARIA CHIARA      26/11/1978 TE 43

A033 NN  34 BACCHETTA                 GILDA             25/02/1979 TE 41

A033 NN  35 CICCONE                   GLORIANA          01/03/1983 TE 41

A033 NN  36 RASTELLI                  LIVIO             14/04/1966 TE 39,5

A033 NN  37 ZURRO                     MARIA             27/03/1979 FG 39,5

A033 NN  38 BRIGNOCCOLO               CLETA             02/05/1981 TE 39

A033 NN  39 SCUOTTO                   MARIA             22/10/1975 CE 39

A033 NN  40 D'AGOSTINO                SARA              30/06/1984 TE 39

A033 NN  41 DI CESARE                 FRANCESCA         01/07/1974 CB 39

A033 NN  42 MASCI                     FEDERICA          12/03/1981 TE 38

A033 NN  43 TENTARELLI                MARIA FRANCESCA   24/01/1981 TE 38

A033 NN  44 CONSORTI                  PIETRO            01/05/1973 AP 37

A033 NN  45 VALENTE                   FRANCESCA         24/03/1983 PE 37

A033 NN  46 CONSORTE                  GIUSEPPE          23/04/1965 AQ 35

A033 NN  47 DE RUBEIS                 MARCO             15/06/1987 TE 35

A033 NN  48 MARINARI                  MARIANO           07/03/1984 TE 35

A033 NN  49 DI BERARDINO              ROBERTO           02/05/1982 TE 35

A033 NN  50 POMPEI                    VINCENZO          23/10/1981 TE 35

A033 NN  51 IACHINI                   CARLO             22/07/1978 TE 35

A033 NN  52 SCHIOPPA                  GIADA             06/06/1988 TE 34

A033 NN  53 PIGLIACELLI               ROSSELLA          13/07/1974 TE 34

A033 NN  54 DI FEBBO                  ANNA              28/07/1984 TE 33,5

A033 NN  55 D'ERCOLE                  MARIANGELA        12/04/1984 PE 33,5

A033 NN  56 DI CRISCENZO              MAURO             22/01/1980 TE 33,5

A033 NN  57 ARGENTO                   ALESSANDRA        09/05/1967 PE 33

A033 NN  58 ZONETTI                   DANIELE           09/07/1974 AQ 33

A033 NN  59 GARZARELLI                FRANCESCA         13/05/1985 TE 33

A033 NN  60 MARTELLA                  STEFANIA          11/05/1971 PE 33

A033 NN  61 PISTOCCHI                 MARCO             13/11/1989 TE 33

A033 NN  62 CANALA                    DAVIDE            12/02/1988 TE 33

A033 NN  63 TITTARELLI                FABRIZIA          08/11/1987 TE 33

A033 NN  64 DIFURIA                   ALESSANDRO        05/09/1987 TE 33

A033 NN  65 ASTOLFI                   ENRICA            26/08/1987 TE 33

A033 NN  66 GIAMMARINO                ROBERTA           23/06/1987 TE 33

A033 NN  67 FERRANTE                  ALESSANDRA        19/04/1987 TE 33

A033 NN  68 DEL CANE                  ALESSANDRA        08/04/1987 TE 33

A033 NN  69 CIANCIAVICCHIA            SILVIA            18/03/1986 TE 33

A033 NN  70 DI EMIDIO                 CLAUDIA           14/03/1986 TE 33

A033 NN  71 GIANNINO                  PAOLO             03/02/1986 CO 33

A033 NN  72 DELLA LOGGIA              EMIDIO            26/07/1985 TE 33

A033 NN  73 PAVONE                    VALENTINA         22/05/1985 TE 33

A033 NN  74 MARCELLI                  STEFANO           29/01/1985 TE 33
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A033 NN  75 FILIPPONI                 ERICA             07/01/1985 TE 33

A033 NN  76 GENTILE                   NIKO              29/11/1984 TE 33

A033 NN  77 MARCHIONNI                CHIARA            23/08/1984 TE 33

A033 NN  78 IACHINI                   CLAUDIA           19/03/1984 TE 33

A033 NN  79 MARSILII                  ANTONELLA         01/01/1984 TE 33

A033 NN  80 DELUCA                    FABIANA           11/05/1983 TE 33

A033 NN  81 POMPEI                    DAVIDE            03/01/1982 TE 33

A033 NN  82 PALLINI                   VALENTINA         18/02/1981 TE 33

A033 NN  83 DIPIETRO                  VALENTINO         07/08/1980 TE 33

A033 NN  84 MILONE                    ANNALISALARACORINN25/06/1980 MO 33

A033 NN  85 MINICHINO                 PATRIZIA          31/05/1978 BN 33

A033 NN  86 SPECA                     STEFANO           16/02/1978 AP 33

A033 NN  87 TROVINI                   CARLA             06/05/1977 RM 33

A033 NN  88 DI GREGORIO               DONATELLA         24/10/1979 TE 30

A033 NN  89 ROCCHEGIANI               MARCO             18/01/1974 TE 30

A033 NN  90 MALASCORTA                ROBERTO           16/02/1984 TE 29

A033 NN  91 CAPOFERRI                 PAOLA             11/05/1966 EE 29

A033 NN  92 VALENTINI                 VINCENZO          02/06/1968 TE 29

A033 NN  93 FAGNANI                   DANIELA           14/06/1981 TE 29

A033 NN  94 GALASSO                   VINCENZO          31/05/1969 PV 29

A033 NN  95 PALLITTI                  MARCO             16/06/1988 TE 29

A033 NN  96 SPERANDII                 FILOMENA          15/03/1988 TE 29

A033 NN  97 IAMPIERI                  GUIDO             08/10/1987 AP 29

A033 NN  98 TARASCHI                  PAOLO             20/08/1983 TE 29

A033 NN  99 DI MARZIO                 VIOLETA           11/09/1982 TE 29

A033 NN  100 CORE                      PIERPAOLO         29/11/1981 TE 29

A033 NN  101 MICACCHIONI               CHIARA            18/09/1981 TE 29

A033 NN  102 CORNACCHIA                ROBERTO           13/07/1980 TE 29

A033 NN  103 SALINI                    ENZO              02/06/1980 TE 29

A033 NN  104 BERARDINELLI              VALERIA           18/08/1976 TE 29

A033 NN  105 DIBATTISTA                SABATINO          10/05/1967 TE 29

A033 NN  106 VITALE                    REMO              20/11/1966 TE 29

A033 NN  107 MARRONE                   MASSIMO           19/02/1974 PE 28,5

A033 NN  108 SAMPAOLO                  MARCO             04/05/1982 MC 28,5

A033 NN  109 FERRETTI                  BARBARA           17/12/1970 TE 28

A033 NN  110 DOLCEAMORE                ARNALDO           17/01/1982 TE 28

A033 NN  111 DURANTE                   ALFONSO           06/07/1963 TE 27,5

A033 NN  112 SAMMARCO                  ANTONELLA         31/07/1981 FG 27,5

A033 NN  113 NARCISI                   STEFANO           17/08/1989 TE 27,5

A033 NN  114 FUSCHI                    GIADA             30/09/1988 TE 27,5

A033 NN  115 CIFERNI                   KETTY             17/08/1973 TE 27

A033 NN  116 COLLEVECCHIO              GIUSEPPINA        17/08/1985 TE 27

A033 NN  117 LOCICERO                  GIANLUCA          07/05/1984 TE 27

A033 NN  118 IANNI                     ANNASARA          21/01/1983 TE 27

A033 NN  119 VILLANI                   ANTONELLA         22/08/1978 TE 26,5

A033 NN  120 MATTUCCI                  ATTANASIO         05/10/1969 AQ 26,5

A033 NN  121 COLANGELI                 MARCO             04/06/1987 AQ 26,5

A033 NN  122 LOMBARDI                  CRISTINA          28/05/1986 TE 26,5

A033 NN  123 TRIBUIANI                 CHIARA            24/06/1982 TE 26,5

A033 NN  124 DI PATRIZIO               FRANCESCO         08/02/1978 TE 26,5

A033 NN  125 SALINI                    AMEDEO            23/09/1973 TE 26,5

A033 NN  126 DI MARZIO                 LUCIO             24/12/1971 TE 26

A033 NN  127 CASE                      GUIDO             23/08/1965 PZ 26

A033 NN  128 CIANCAIONI                MATTEO            13/12/1989 RM 26

A033 NN  129 CUSUMANO                  MASSIMO           08/11/1977 ME 26

A033 NN  130 MERCURI                   BARBARA           22/03/1974 AN 25,5

A033 NN  131 PEROZZI                   IRENE             24/12/1971 TE 25,5

A033 NN  132 LUPI                      ALESSIA           17/01/1979 AP 25,5

A033 NN  133 BUCCIARELLI               TONINO            25/11/1970 CH 25,5

A033 NN  134 ESPOSITO                  GABRIELE          13/09/1965 TE 25,5

A033 NN  135 FERRETTI                  SILVIO            14/05/1957 TE 25,5

A033 NN  136 GIANSANTE                 ALBERTO           26/02/1962 TE 25

A033 NN  137 VALENTINI                 PIERO             02/10/1977 TE 25

A033 NN  138 COSTANTINI                ENRICO MARIA      15/09/1976 TE 25
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A033 NN  139 MAZZOCCO                  MELANIA           01/06/1976 TE 25

A033 NN  140 DI BONAVENTURA            ROBERTO           24/01/1976 TE 25

A033 NN  141 DI MICHELE                CLAUDIO           23/09/1974 CH 25

A033 NN  142 DENIGRIS                  GIULIA            14/12/1966 TE 24,5

A033 NN  143 MONTI                     SIMONE            18/09/1969 AN 24,5

A033 NN  144 MANCINI                   ANTONIO           11/07/1987 TE 24,5

A033 NN  145 PEDICONE                  SARA              24/08/1985 TE 24,5

A033 NN  146 DE LAURETIS               GABRIELE          26/04/1985 TE 24,5

A033 NN  147 SICHETTI                  LORIANA           10/08/1980 TE 24

A033 NN  148 PROTI                     ANNALISA          26/01/1972 TE 24

A033 NN  149 DAMIANI                   LUCAFRANCESCO     02/08/1980 FG 24

A033 NN  150 QUARANTA                  AURORA            03/05/1979 TE 24

A033 NN  151 MASSENZI                  IDILIA            12/07/1975 TE 24

A033 NN  152 ASSOGNA                   MASSIMILIANO      13/11/1971 PE 24

A033 NN  153 CENTORAME                 PAMELA            12/11/1981 EE 24

A033 NN  154 TEMPERINI                 GIUSEPPE          25/10/1985 TE 24

A033 NN  155 IACONI                    FRANCESCA         03/07/1972 TE 24

A033 NN  156 PAVONE                    GIORGIO           14/05/1961 TE 23,5

A033 NN  157 CESARINI                  FEDERICA          13/02/1978 TE 23,5

A033 NN  158 ANTONELLI                 ALESSANDRO        13/04/1977 TE 23

A033 NN  159 DE ANGELIS                EMILIO            05/12/1974 PZ 23

A033 NN X 160 CICHELLA                  ELEONORA          16/08/1965 PE 22,5

A033 NN  161 PUCCI                     ELENA             01/12/1971 TE 22,5

A033 NN  162 PARADISI                  ALESSANDRO        03/02/1985 TE 22,5

A033 NN  163 MONACO                    MARIANTONIETTA    14/11/1974 CB 22,5

A033 NN  164 IEZZI                     CINZIA            06/09/1972 TE 22,5

A033 NN  165 DI GREGORIO               PIETRO            14/01/1980 TE 22

A033 NN  166 RECINELLA                 CESARE            08/11/1956 TE 22

A033 NN  167 MILIDONI                  MARIA             29/06/1979 VV 21,5

A033 NN  168 NATANNI                   MASSIMILIANO      08/02/1982 TE 21,5

A033 NN  169 FIORE                     ANTONELLA         13/08/1980 BA 21,5

A033 NN  170 CAPONI                    FRANCESCO         19/03/1979 TE 21,5

A033 NN  171 DI GENNARO                ILARIA            27/03/1984 AQ 21

A033 NN  172 DI NICOLA                 DOMENICO          18/12/1955 TE 20,5

A033 NN  173 BOSICA                    ANTONIO           10/01/1975 EE 20,5

A033 NN  174 DICARLO                   SANTA             24/11/1972 TE 20,5

A033 NN  175 BELLASPICA                MARCO             29/07/1975 TE 19,5

A033 NN  176 TOMASSETTI                ALESSANDRO        20/02/1978 RN 19

A033 NN  177 GONZALEZ GRANDE           MARIA             25/10/1984 EE 15

A033 NN  178 PROSPERI                  EMIDIO            02/04/1982 TE 0

A033 NN  179 VALERII                   LUCA              02/02/1980 TE 0

A043 NN  1 DI EGIDIO                 PIERO             27/09/1963 TE 119

A043 NN  2 DI FRANCESCO              FIORELLA          06/06/1965 TE 108

A043 NN  3 ROMUALDI                  STEFANIA          31/07/1975 TE 88

A043 NN  4 CIAFFONI                  LISA              30/01/1977 TE 83

A043 NN  5 LUCIDI                    ROBERTA           07/12/1975 TE 79

A043 NN  6 DEL CANE                  MARY              23/09/1985 TE 76

A043 NN  7 GENTILI                   MANUELA           01/01/1980 TE 76

A043 NN  8 DI MATTIA                 ALESSIO           28/07/1977 TE 75

A043 NN  9 IOANNONI                  ROBERTA           07/05/1979 TE 74

A043 NN  10 MAZZOCCHETTI              MARINA            25/03/1983 TE 67

A043 NN  11 D'ERCOLE                  GIULIA            27/04/1969 PE 66

A043 NN  12 COSTANTINI                SILVIA            19/09/1979 TE 64

A043 NN  13 DI BATTISTA               VALENTINA         08/10/1981 TE 61,5

A043 NN  14 ERMIGIOTTI                RAFFAELLA         05/09/1974 TE 54

A043 NN  15 ADAMOLI                   STEFANIA          10/07/1981 TE 54

A043 NN  16 ZENOBI                    SARA              09/08/1974 TE 51

A043 NN  17 MASTROMATTEO              GIUSY             17/07/1985 FG 49

A043 NN  18 TRAINI                    MARTINA           22/11/1982 MC 46,5

A043 NN  19 DI FELICE                 ANGELA            22/12/1981 TE 45,5

A043 NN  20 RICCIARDI                 ANNA LITA         06/01/1969 TE 42,5

A043 NN  21 MORISI                    MARIACRISTINA     28/03/1981 CH 42,5

A043 NN  22 ABENI                     SABRINA ANTONELLA 27/02/1980 BS 42

A043 NN  23 FERRONI                   CHETILDA          20/11/1986 TE 40

7



A043 NN  24 TINI                      MICHELA           15/08/1983 TE 39

A043 NN  25 VALIANTE                  CAROL             02/12/1983 TE 38

A043 NN  26 PIOTTI                    VIRGINIA          26/02/1980 TE 37

A043 NN  27 MURANO                    VALENTINA         15/01/1985 PZ 37

A043 NN  28 FORLINI                   PAOLA             24/09/1975 TE 36,5

A043 NN  29 BACARELLI                 FERNANDA          09/09/1983 TE 36

A043 NN  30 CORRADETTI                EUGENIA           06/10/1981 AP 35

A043 NN  31 ANTELLI                   SILVIA            28/07/1980 TE 34,5

A043 NN  32 MATERAZZO                 CHIARA            30/11/1979 TE 34

A043 NN  33 DI BERARDO                ROSSELLA          14/06/1984 TE 34

A043 NN  34 SHU                       VALERIA           09/03/1981 AP 34

A043 NN  35 ANGELOZZI                 SILVIA            31/05/1974 TE 33,5

A043 NN  36 DI NICOLA                 ALESSANDRA        04/08/1975 AN 33

A043 NN  37 DI BLASIO                 MONICA            11/08/1977 TE 33

A043 NN  38 PALAZZI                   PAOLA             14/04/1976 TE 33

A043 NN  39 PETRINI                   VERONICA          18/07/1987 TE 33

A043 NN  40 DICARLO                   MICHELA           16/06/1987 TE 33

A043 NN  41 VERI'                     ILEANA            07/12/1984 CH 33

A043 NN  42 ASTOLFI                   STELLA            06/03/1984 TE 33

A043 NN  43 D'AGOSTINO                LORENA            22/05/1982 TE 33

A043 NN  44 ZAVATTA                   FABIO             21/02/1982 PE 33

A043 NN  45 DE CAROLIS                MARINA            01/09/1981 TE 33

A043 NN  46 FACCIOLINI                CLELIA            21/03/1980 CH 33

A043 NN  47 PEDICONI                  OMBRETTA          13/07/1969 TE 32

A043 NN  48 MONTANARI                 BENEDETTA         28/06/1976 TE 30,5

A043 NN  49 TORO                      LUCIA             13/12/1975 TE 30,5

A043 NN  50 DI SIMONE                 MARTA             17/01/1975 TE 30,5

A043 NN  51 SCIAMANDA                 JOCELINE          30/04/1984 TE 30

A043 NN  52 GIUSTI                    DOMENICO          28/09/1979 TE 30

A043 NN  53 VARRASSI                  FRANCESCA         23/09/1969 TE 30

A043 NN  54 DI DOMENICO               GIORGIA           05/10/1967 AP 29,5

A043 NN  55 SERRINI                   MIRTA             23/07/1973 EE 29,5

A043 NN  56 ASSOGNA                   FEDERICA          28/04/1988 TE 29

A043 NN  57 MANCINELLI                LUCIA             16/12/1974 TE 29

A043 NN  58 DELSOLE                   SILVIA            16/03/1988 TE 28,5

A043 NN  59 NORI                      LUISA             20/11/1981 TE 28,5

A043 NN  60 MARTELLA                  MANUELA           13/05/1974 TE 28

A043 NN  61 TORBIDONE                 SUSANNA           09/08/1981 TE 28

A043 NN  62 RUGGERI                   VALERIA           11/09/1983 TE 27,5

A043 NN  63 TACCONELLI                PAOLA             05/04/1978 TE 27

A043 NN  64 BATTAGLIA                 SOFIA             13/03/1984 TE 26,5

A043 NN  65 DEL ROCINO                OLGA              24/06/1976 TE 26

A043 NN  66 GROSSI                    ANNA              13/10/1977 TE 25

A043 NN  67 ASCHIERI                  ELENA             26/10/1988 TE 25

A043 NN  68 DIGENNARO                 ROSARIA           15/04/1987 TE 25

A043 NN  69 TUCCI                     CAROLINA          01/05/1978 TE 25

A043 NN  70 ROMANDINI                 GIOVANNI          20/01/1972 TE 25

A043 NN  71 VALLERA                   VALERIA           22/11/1978 AQ 24

A043 NN  72 CALZOLAIO                 ANNA              05/09/1970 FG 23,5

A059 NN  1 BOZZELLI                  PAOLA             21/06/1978 TE 91

A059 NN  2 CRUPI                     GAETANO           19/04/1972 VV 83

A059 NN  3 PETRELLA                  ANTONELLA         04/07/1962 TE 80

A059 NN  4 DI SABATINO               FEDERICA          18/09/1981 TE 76

A059 NN  5 COCCIA                    CRISTINA          27/10/1979 TE 71,5

A059 NN  6 ATTANASIO                 ALESSANDRO        15/06/1982 TE 70

A059 NN  7 GUERCIONI                 CHIARA            30/08/1979 AP 69,5

A059 NN  8 RUGGIERI                  GABRIELLA         25/07/1978 TE 68

A059 NN  9 DI FRANCESCO              ANDREA            13/12/1981 TE 67

A059 NN  10 NUVOLONE                  ALESSANDRA        23/04/1974 AQ 63

A059 NN  11 GIAMBOI MIRAGLIA          ALESSANDRO        07/01/1983 RM 57,5

A059 NN  12 CASTIGNANI                RAFFAELLA         30/08/1974 TE 57

A059 NN  13 DE COLLI                  MARIANNA          14/12/1979 TE 53

A059 NN  14 SAVINI                    NICOLETTA         12/10/1977 TE 51

A059 NN  15 PICCIONI                  ILARIA            27/10/1984 TE 49
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A059 NN  16 CAPONE                    VANESSA           14/04/1985 TE 48

A059 NN  17 MANCINI                   CARLO             13/04/1985 PE 48

A059 NN  18 BIFERI                    MARIAGRAZIA       27/09/1983 TE 48

A059 NN  19 DI DONATO                 MANUEL            02/01/1978 TE 47

A059 NN  20 CASTELLI                  VALENTINA         07/04/1984 TE 47

A059 NN  21 DI BERARDO                FILOMENA          19/07/1981 TE 46

A059 NN  22 LELII                     CAMILLA           15/09/1986 TE 45

A059 NN  23 MATTEUCCI                 FEDERICA          05/10/1983 TE 45

A059 NN  24 CIANCI                    ELEONORA          08/03/1982 TE 45

A059 NN  25 PARISANI                  MARCO             29/07/1979 AP 45

A059 NN  26 TRENTADUE                 RAFFAELLA         27/07/1978 BA 45

A059 NN  27 BALDINI                   ENKE              01/12/1971 TE 45

A059 NN  28 FALCONETTI                ANGELO            04/05/1954 MC 44

A059 NN  29 ALOISI                    ANTONIO           31/10/1952 TE 44

A059 NN  30 CLEMENTE                  KATIA             28/10/1979 TE 43,5

A059 NN  31 ELEUTERI                  SIMONA CARMEN     28/10/1979 PZ 43,5

A059 NN  32 TRAINI                    SARA              07/02/1979 AP 42

A059 NN  33 NORI                      CESIRA            14/05/1983 TE 42

A059 NN  34 DI LORENZO                TIZIANA           15/02/1978 AQ 42

A059 NN  35 DI DONATO                 CORRADO           06/11/1981 TE 40,5

A059 NN  36 GWOZDZ                    ARIANNA           19/05/1980 PE 39

A059 NN  37 ORREI                     VERONICA          08/03/1974 FE 37,5

A059 NN  38 IAMPIERI                  VALENTINA         20/03/1986 TE 37,5

A059 NN  39 CICCONE                   PAOLO             18/04/1988 TE 37

A059 NN  40 VALENTE                   FRANCESCA         24/03/1983 PE 37

A059 NN  41 DI FELICE                 GIAMMARCO         21/03/1986 AP 36

A059 NN  42 TROCCHIO                  MICHELE           14/01/1985 AQ 36

A059 NN  43 DI PAOLO                  NATASCIA          12/12/1984 PE 36

A059 NN  44 DI GIACOMO                DANIELA           04/11/1976 TE 35

A059 NN  45 MARCACCI                  MAURILIA          10/01/1981 TE 35

A059 NN  46 MARINI                    VALERIO           25/01/1984 TE 34

A059 NN  47 CAPONE                    VALENTINA         02/12/1981 CE 34

A059 NN  48 MARCONI                   DONATELLA         16/07/1981 TE 34

A059 NN  49 DI LORENZO                TERESA            28/01/1974 MT 33,5

A059 NN  50 DIFRANCESCO               MARIANNA          23/12/1987 TE 33

A059 NN  51 DE PROPHETIS              MARISA            20/09/1979 TE 33

A059 NN  52 DEUGENIO                  ROBERTA           26/05/1972 EE 33

A059 NN  53 ZENNARO                   GIULIA            20/12/1987 TE 33

A059 NN  54 MANCINELLI                PAOLO             28/10/1986 TE 33

A059 NN  55 TOBIA                     JURIKA            12/08/1985 TE 33

A059 NN  56 DIFILIPPO                 OTTAVIA           16/05/1985 AP 33

A059 NN  57 SACCHINI                  NATASCIA          27/10/1984 TE 33

A059 NN  58 CIVITILLO                 DANIELE           24/08/1984 CE 33

A059 NN  59 MICACCHIONI               CLAUDIA           19/04/1984 TE 33

A059 NN  60 DI FEBO                   EMANUELA          09/01/1984 TE 33

A059 NN  61 FERZI                     STEFANO           18/08/1983 TE 33

A059 NN  62 FRANCHI                   ELISABETTA        11/12/1981 TE 33

A059 NN  63 TROIANI                   CLAUDIA           23/11/1981 AP 33

A059 NN  64 DANTE                     LAURA             20/06/1978 AQ 33

A059 NN  65 POMPA                     DONATELLA         24/09/1976 TE 33

A059 NN  66 NARCISI                   ANNALISA          13/07/1986 TE 32

A059 NN  67 FRISONE                   ANNALISA          05/10/1982 BA 31

A059 NN  68 TRITAPEPE                 MARIANA           08/06/1976 TE 31

A059 NN  69 DE SANTIS                 COSTANTINA        10/11/1967 TE 31

A059 NN  70 REGGI                     TATIANA           14/07/1971 TE 30,5

A059 NN  71 MORIELLO                  GIUSEPPE          18/07/1986 SA 29,5

A059 NN  72 FERRETTI                  ALESSIA           08/02/1981 TE 29,5

A059 NN  73 PERLETTA                  FABRIZIA          20/03/1972 TE 29

A059 NN  74 MARAFFINO                 ENRICO            01/08/1978 LE 28,5

A059 NN  75 PISTILLO                  GIORGIOFELICE     13/03/1978 FG 28,5

A059 NN  76 CIANCIUSI                 MARIARITA         16/12/1979 AQ 28

A059 NN  77 QUARANTA                  CRISTIAN          28/07/1975 TE 28

A059 NN  78 RAPAGNA                   CARLA             21/10/1984 TE 27,5

A059 NN  79 CELLINESE                 FRANCESCO         05/07/1986 TE 26,5
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A059 NN  80 DI PIETRO                 NADIA             19/05/1979 TE 26,5

A059 NN  81 BERARDINUCCI              ANDREA            27/03/1984 PE 26

A059 NN  82 BUONO                     RAUL              13/08/1978 EE 26

A059 NN  83 CHICCHI                   MARIANNA          04/05/1982 TE 25,5

A059 NN  84 DE ASCENTIIS              ADRIANO           18/12/1970 TE 25,5

A059 NN  85 PICCIRILLO                DONATO            02/04/1969 CN 25

A059 NN  86 MARULLO                   ANTONELLO         07/05/1966 AQ 25

A059 NN  87 MARCHEGIANI               FRANCESCA         31/08/1980 TE 25

A059 NN  88 NARDELLI                  ANNA              01/04/1966 FR 24,5

A059 NN  89 TUCCI                     STEFANO           05/01/1977 TE 24,5

A059 NN  90 MASCI                     SARA              06/05/1983 TE 24

A059 NN  91 BRUNI                     ANGELO            23/11/1978 AP 24

A059 NN  92 MASIELLO                  ANTOINETTE        03/01/1968 EE 23,5

A059 NN  93 BOIANO                    MARIAGIOVANNA     15/03/1974 IS 23,5

A059 NN  94 FALCONI                   RAFFAELLA         27/11/1972 TE 21,5

A059 NN  95 RICCITELLI                FRANCA MARIA      14/03/1957 PE 20

A059 NN  96 DICARLANTONIO             LUCA              15/04/1986 TE 19,5

A059 NN  97 BIFERI                    UMBERTO           12/10/1973 TE 19

A059 NN  98 MARCONE                   ANNA MARIA        01/01/1978 TE 12

A245 NN  1 CETRULLO                  LORENA            13/12/1970 PE 135

A245 NN  2 DOSTILIO                  SARA              08/08/1975 PE 131

A245 NN  3 MELONE                    BARBARA           22/10/1970 TE 116

A245 NN  4 FERRETTI                  DANIELA           08/05/1963 TE 91

A245 NN  5 COCCIA                    STEFANIA          23/01/1969 AP 87

A245 NN  6 DI PIETRO                 CARLA             06/02/1961 TE 84,5

A245 NN  7 DEL GROSSO                SIMONE            03/03/1975 TE 83

A245 NN  8 ANGELICCHIO               MARIA             08/11/1977 FG 77

A245 NN  9 SALINI                    LUCIA             02/04/1971 TE 71

A245 NN  10 ROSATI                    MARTA             18/05/1979 FR 70

A245 NN  11 BAGAGLI                   LUCILLA           02/05/1954 PE 53,5

A245 NN  12 CIANCI                    ROSALBA           12/04/1970 EE 48

A245 NN  13 DI GIUSEPPE               ADELE             26/08/1980 EE 44

A245 NN  14 CHELLI                    ROSANNA           20/01/1973 PE 39,5

A245 NN  15 SILVESTRI                 CATIA             25/04/1965 AP 39

A245 NN  16 ODOARDI                   ALESSIA           24/11/1983 TE 39

A245 NN  17 IMPALLATORE               ALESSANDRA        22/08/1985 EE 38

A245 NN  18 BELLACHIOMA               MARIA GABRIELLA   29/01/1969 TE 37,5

A245 NN  19 GIANNANGELO               ROMINA            28/06/1976 TE 36,5

A245 NN  20 FARINELLI                 ATTILIA           17/04/1958 TE 35

A245 NN  21 SARDELLA                  KATIUSCIA         28/04/1972 TE 33

A245 NN  22 PELLEGRINI                TIZIANA           06/11/1964 TE 33

A245 NN  23 ETTORRE                   MAURO             17/08/1980 TE 33

A245 NN  24 MARSILLI                  SARA              01/10/1980 PR 33

A245 NN  25 SEBASTIANI                CATIA             09/01/1963 AP 29,5

A245 NN  26 PAVONE                    GIOVANNA          14/10/1976 PE 29

A245 NN  27 POLISENO                  MARCO             10/05/1976 TE 29

A245 NN  28 CASALENA                  VIRIDIANA         06/11/1979 TO 28,5

A245 NN  29 MARINI                    MARIACRISTINA     19/11/1970 TE 28

A245 NN  30 DI GIACOMO                ROSANNA           03/10/1976 TE 28

A245 NN  31 DI DIADORO                MARIAMICAELA      23/06/1982 TE 27,5

A245 NN  32 DI FEBBO                  MANUELA           01/07/1978 TE 26,5

A245 NN  33 CICCHINO                  DANIELA           30/12/1973 GE 26

A245 NN  34 DI FELICIANTONIO          SARA              29/11/1980 FO 25,5

A245 NN  35 DIMICHELE                 CRISTINA          01/10/1973 TE 24,5

A245 NN  36 ASSOGNA                   LORENA            02/03/1962 TE 24

A245 NN  37 DI MATTEO                 LORETTA ARMIDA    06/01/1969 EE 24

A245 NN  38 BETTARINI                 ROSA              18/11/1970 FO 21

A245 NN  39 DI CARLO                  NADIA             12/01/1977 TE 19,5

A345 NN  1 CLEMENTONI                SIMONA            26/03/1966 AP 151

A345 NN  2 DOSTILIO                  SARA              08/08/1975 PE 131

A345 NN  3 FALCONE                   FRANCESCA         24/01/1975 RI 99,5

A345 NN  4 ANDRENACCI                DANIELA           02/05/1969 TE 99,5

A345 NN  5 COCCIA                    STEFANIA          23/01/1969 AP 87

A345 NN  6 LUPINETTI                 GUIDO             13/04/1976 TE 87
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A345 NN  7 MASCITELLI                NOEMI             18/07/1981 TE 85

A345 NN  8 DI PIETRO                 CARLA             06/02/1961 TE 84,5

A345 NN  9 SALINI                    LUCIA             02/04/1971 TE 82

A345 NN  10 LEONE                     LUANA             27/03/1975 TE 73

A345 NN  11 ROSATI                    MARTA             18/05/1979 FR 70

A345 NN  12 FERRONE                   ANNAMARIA         27/12/1974 SA 68,5

A345 NN  13 ANGELOZZI                 ANTONELLA         15/04/1978 TE 67,5

A345 NN  14 DI GIUSEPPE               CLARA             18/09/1973 TE 58,5

A345 NN  15 VALENTINI                 VALERIA           11/03/1973 TE 55,5

A345 NN  16 CALISTI                   ANTONELLA         21/02/1973 TE 51

A345 NN  17 CANDELORI                 RENATA            18/05/1981 TE 51

A345 NN  18 CICCHETTI                 ANTONELLA         21/05/1978 AQ 50,5

A345 NN  19 DI FEBO                   ANGELA            20/08/1978 TE 50,5

A345 NN  20 BARBARO                   LUCIANA           22/01/1980 BA 50

A345 NN  21 MENICHELLA                CLAUDIA           29/05/1980 TE 50

A345 NN  22 MARCONE                   AZZURRA           29/06/1981 TE 49

A345 NN  23 DI FRANCESCO              LUANA             19/09/1973 TE 48

A345 NN  24 MOSCA                     ROBERTA           15/10/1985 TE 44

A345 NN  25 CIANCI                    ROSALBA           12/04/1970 EE 42

A345 NN  26 ROMUALDI                  MARGHERITA        18/12/1973 TE 40

A345 NN  27 MARCHISELLI               ANTONELLA         12/06/1979 TE 39,5

A345 NN  28 IANUARIO                  MARIAROSARIA      26/05/1972 EE 39,5

A345 NN  29 BARNABEI                  ROSANGELA         31/05/1985 EE 39,5

A345 NN  30 D'EUSTACHIO               KATIA             25/03/1968 TE 39

A345 NN  31 SILVESTRI                 CATIA             25/04/1965 AP 37

A345 NN  32 DI GIUSEPPE               ADELE             26/08/1980 EE 37

A345 NN  33 DI FRANCESCO              CATIA             07/12/1968 TE 36,5

A345 NN  34 L'INNOCENTE               CINZIA            27/04/1969 AP 36,5

A345 NN  35 DI DOMENICO               MARIANGELA        24/03/1976 AQ 36,5

A345 NN  36 RANALLI                   SABINA            29/01/1971 MI 36

A345 NN  37 BACARELLI                 OLGA              17/02/1981 TE 36

A345 NN  38 CHELLI                    ROSANNA           20/01/1973 PE 35,5

A345 NN  39 TARQUINI                  VERENA IRIS       15/09/1967 EE 35

A345 NN  40 PLEWNIAK                  JOANNA   EWA      16/03/1977 EE 35

A345 NN  41 FARINELLI                 ATTILIA           17/04/1958 TE 35

A345 NN  42 SARDELLA                  KATIUSCIA         28/04/1972 TE 34

A345 NN  43 MARIANI                   VALENTINA         10/03/1982 PE 34

A345 NN  44 SECONETTI SECONE          FRANCESCA         21/04/1979 TE 34

A345 NN  45 ODOARDI                   ALESSIA           24/11/1983 TE 34

A345 NN  46 PELLEGRINI                TIZIANA           06/11/1964 TE 33

A345 NN  47 ETTORRE                   MAURO             17/08/1980 TE 33

A345 NN  48 BUONI BRUNI               FRANCESCO         27/10/1977 TE 33

A345 NN  49 DE STEPHANIS              CRISTINA          30/04/1976 PE 33

A345 NN  50 MARSILLI                  SARA              01/10/1980 PR 33

A345 NN  51 CIPOLLA                   ANISOARA IRINA    07/06/1980 EE 33

A345 NN  52 BELLACHIOMA               MARIA GABRIELLA   29/01/1969 TE 32,5

A345 NN  53 GIANNANGELO               ROMINA            28/06/1976 TE 32,5

A345 NN  54 LEONI                     ZOBEIDA           11/03/1977 TE 32

A345 NN  55 DI DOMENICO               IRENE             03/06/1975 EE 31

A345 NN  56 IUSTINI                   TANIA             13/02/1976 EE 31

A345 NN  57 DI GENNARO                SONIA             06/12/1966 AP 30,5

A345 NN  58 DI CESARE                 BARBARA           02/05/1975 GE 30

A345 NN  59 MORETTI                   FULVIA            21/05/1985 AQ 30

A345 NN  60 ZAVARELLI                 GIOVANNI MARIA    13/03/1973 PE 30

A345 NN  61 DIDIADORO                 SIMONA            14/03/1985 TE 29,5

A345 NN  62 SANTERAMO                 MARIELLA          11/08/1977 MT 29

A345 NN  63 MELCHIORRE                KATIA             13/02/1976 TE 29

A345 NN  64 POLLASTRELLI              ANGELA            22/11/1988 TE 29

A345 NN  65 CELLINESE                 SERENA            08/10/1988 TE 29

A345 NN  66 TOSCANI                   AMELIA            28/06/1977 EE 29

A345 NN  67 POLISENO                  MARCO             10/05/1976 TE 29

A345 NN  68 MASIELLO                  ANNA              04/04/1967 AQ 29

A345 NN  69 DI VITANTONIO             MIRIA             11/06/1972 TE 28,5

A345 NN  70 SEBASTIANI                CATIA             09/01/1963 AP 28,5
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A345 NN  71 DEL VECCHIO               MARIACONCETTA     29/03/1983 CH 28,5

A345 NN  72 CASALENA                  VIRIDIANA         06/11/1979 TO 28,5

A345 NN  73 ASCOLI                    TIZIANA           23/05/1972 TE 28

A345 NN  74 MARINI                    MARIACRISTINA     19/11/1970 TE 28

A345 NN  75 DI GIACOMO                ROSANNA           03/10/1976 TE 28

A345 NN  76 DI DIADORO                MARIAMICAELA      23/06/1982 TE 27,5

A345 NN  77 CICCOTTI                  EMANUELA          21/05/1974 TE 27,5

A345 NN  78 DIBLASIO                  NADIA             27/07/1978 TE 27

A345 NN  79 DI FEBBO                  MANUELA           01/07/1978 TE 26,5

A345 NN  80 DI NISIO                  CARLA             11/08/1978 EE 26,5

A345 NN  81 CICCHINO                  DANIELA           30/12/1973 GE 26

A345 NN  82 MOSCONE                   PAOLA             12/10/1983 TE 26

A345 NN  83 DI FELICIANTONIO          SARA              29/11/1980 FO 25,5

A345 NN  84 GAUDIO                    ANNA              19/06/1971 CS 25

A345 NN  85 DIMICHELE                 CRISTINA          01/10/1973 TE 24,5

A345 NN  86 LEONZI                    MARINO            06/06/1979 TE 22

A345 NN  87 BETTARINI                 ROSA              18/11/1970 FO 21

A345 NN  88 DI CARLO                  NADIA             12/01/1977 TE 19,5

A445 NN  1 SAVOYE                    LAURA             25/06/1975 TE 124

A445 NN  2 CLEMENTONI                SIMONA            26/03/1966 AP 107

A445 NN  3 ANDRENACCI                DANIELA           02/05/1969 TE 99,5

A445 NN  4 SCRIVANI                  SILVIA            15/11/1971 TE 97,5

A445 NN  5 MASCITELLI                NOEMI             18/07/1981 TE 76

A445 NN  6 ROSATI                    MARTA             18/05/1979 FR 70

A445 NN  7 STERLECCHINI              STEFANIA          01/09/1976 AQ 67

A445 NN  8 VALENTINI                 VALERIA           11/03/1973 TE 61,5

A445 NN  9 DI GIUSEPPE               CLARA             18/09/1973 TE 61,5

A445 NN  10 ROMUALDI                  MARGHERITA        18/12/1973 TE 53

A445 NN  11 BARBARO                   LUCIANA           22/01/1980 BA 52

A445 NN  12 BAGAGLI                   LUCILLA           02/05/1954 PE 51,5

A445 NN  13 DI FEBO                   ANGELA            20/08/1978 TE 50,5

A445 NN  14 DI GIUSEPPE               RAFFAELLA         21/08/1983 TE 48

A445 NN  15 IANUARIO                  MARIAROSARIA      26/05/1972 EE 47,5

A445 NN  16 CALISTI                   ANTONELLA         21/02/1973 TE 44

A445 NN  17 BARNABEI                  ROSANGELA         31/05/1985 EE 39,5

A445 NN  18 RANALLI                   SABINA            29/01/1971 MI 35

A445 NN  19 SULPIZI                   ILARIA            24/01/1978 PE 35

A445 NN  20 DE STEPHANIS              CRISTINA          30/04/1976 PE 33

A445 NN  21 VERRIGNI                  GIOVANNA          16/11/1969 PE 33

A445 NN  22 DI DOMENICO               IRENE             03/06/1975 EE 31

A445 NN  23 IUSTINI                   TANIA             13/02/1976 EE 31

A445 NN  24 DI GENNARO                SONIA             06/12/1966 AP 30,5

A445 NN  25 DI CESARE                 BARBARA           02/05/1975 GE 30

A445 NN  26 MORETTI                   FULVIA            21/05/1985 AQ 30

A445 NN  27 CANTORO                   LUISELLA          21/08/1971 TE 30

A445 NN  28 DIDIADORO                 SIMONA            14/03/1985 TE 29,5

A445 NN  29 PAVONE                    GIOVANNA          14/10/1976 PE 29

A445 NN  30 TOSCANI                   AMELIA            28/06/1977 EE 29

A445 NN  31 DI VITANTONIO             MIRIA             11/06/1972 TE 28,5

A445 NN  32 DEL VECCHIO               MARIACONCETTA     29/03/1983 CH 28,5

A445 NN  33 DIFINO                    MILENA            06/12/1988 FG 28

A445 NN  34 DI PIETRO                 MARA              07/03/1963 TE 27

A445 NN  35 DI NISIO                  CARLA             11/08/1978 EE 26,5

A545 NN  1 GIORGINI                  TANIA             19/04/1979 EE 99

A545 NN  2 DUVAL                     DEBORA            12/06/1975 TE 93

A545 NN  3 MARCHETTI                 VIRGINIA          05/12/1980 TE 75

A545 NN  4 ANGELOZZI                 ANTONELLA         15/04/1978 TE 67,5

A545 NN  5 SISTILLI                  CLAUDIA           21/09/1979 TE 61

A545 NN  6 CICCHETTI                 ANTONELLA         21/05/1978 AQ 54,5

A545 NN  7 MARCONE                   AZZURRA           29/06/1981 TE 49

A545 NN  8 FERRONE                   ANNAMARIA         27/12/1974 SA 45,5

A545 NN  9 MACERA                    MIRELLA           07/08/1971 TE 45

A545 NN  10 CANDELORI                 RENATA            18/05/1981 TE 45

A545 NN  11 DI FLAVIANO               ILARIA            19/05/1987 TE 41
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A545 NN  12 DI FRANCESCO              CATIA             07/12/1968 TE 36,5

A545 NN  13 DI DOMENICO               MARIANGELA        24/03/1976 AQ 36,5

A545 NN  14 SECONETTI SECONE          FRANCESCA         21/04/1979 TE 33

A545 NN  15 DI BLASIO                 CLAUDIA           06/12/1977 TE 33

A545 NN  16 LEONI                     ZOBEIDA           11/03/1977 TE 32

A545 NN  17 DI GENNARO                SONIA             06/12/1966 AP 30,5

A545 NN  18 SANTERAMO                 MARIELLA          11/08/1977 MT 30

A545 NN  19 MELCHIORRE                KATIA             13/02/1976 TE 29

A545 NN  20 CELLINESE                 SERENA            08/10/1988 TE 29

A545 NN  21 ANDRENACCI                AMALIA            23/11/1961 TE 28,5

A545 NN  22 CICCOTTI                  EMANUELA          21/05/1974 TE 27,5

A545 NN  23 DIBLASIO                  NADIA             27/07/1978 TE 27

A545 NN  24 MOSCONE                   PAOLA             12/10/1983 TE 26

A545 NN  25 LEONZI                    MARINO            06/06/1979 TE 22

AD00 CH  1 SAVOYE                    LAURA             25/06/1975 TE 124

AD00 CH  2 VILLANI                   DANILA            20/06/1974 TE 115

AD00 CH  3 DUVAL                     DEBORA            12/06/1975 TE 93

AD00 CH  4 MARCHETTI                 VIRGINIA          05/12/1980 TE 75

AD00 CH  5 CIOCI                     GIOVANNA          19/06/1982 TE 70

AD00 CH  6 MACERA                    MIRELLA           07/08/1971 TE 45

AD00 CH  7 DI FRANCESCO              LUANA             19/09/1973 TE 48

AD00 CH  8 TARQUINI                  VERENA IRIS       15/09/1967 EE 35

AD00 DH  1 SAVOYE                    LAURA             25/06/1975 TE 124

AD00 DH  2 VILLANI                   DANILA            20/06/1974 TE 115

AD00 DH  3 DUVAL                     DEBORA            12/06/1975 TE 93

AD00 DH  4 MARCHETTI                 VIRGINIA          05/12/1980 TE 75

AD00 DH  5 CIOCI                     GIOVANNA          19/06/1982 TE 70

AD00 DH  6 MACERA                    MIRELLA           07/08/1971 TE 45

AD00 DH  7 DI FRANCESCO              LUANA             19/09/1973 TE 48

AD00 DH  8 TARQUINI                  VERENA IRIS       15/09/1967 EE 35

AD00 EH  1 DOSTILIO                  SARA              08/08/1975 PE 131

AD00 EH  2 SAVOYE                    LAURA             25/06/1975 TE 124

AD00 EH  3 VILLANI                   DANILA            20/06/1974 TE 115

AD00 EH  4 DUVAL                     DEBORA            12/06/1975 TE 93

AD00 EH  5 MARCHETTI                 VIRGINIA          05/12/1980 TE 75

AD00 EH  6 CIOCI                     GIOVANNA          19/06/1982 TE 70

AD00 EH  7 MACERA                    MIRELLA           07/08/1971 TE 45

AD00 EH  8 DI FRANCESCO              LUANA             19/09/1973 TE 48

AD00 EH  9 TARQUINI                  VERENA IRIS       15/09/1967 EE 35
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